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Goodbye Miltown Stowaways. It’s been a great pleasure
to watch you create, develop, refine and now finally own
your music. You are the best New Zealand band I've seen.
You're leaving the country stronger than ever. Expect major
things. W:% things.
Mark Everton RIP IT UP APRIL 1984
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When did a band last go to
England with a review this good?

Buy INVITATION
12"and find out
what the fuss
is about.

HIT SINGLES THRU Uiea

MORE!!
MASSIVE P.A. - SOUND REINFORCEMENT

MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS SALE!!
MIXERS
SOUNDTRAC 24-4-2 with F/Case $6850
SOUNDCRAFT 1S 20 Channel with

F/Case $6490
ELECTROVOICE 24-Channel with F/Case $5850
H/H Electronics 16-Channel with F/Case

: & Multicore plus digital effects module $4850
JANOS 20 Channel with F/Case ' ' $3480
HOLDEN 16 Channel Series 4 with

F/Case : $2280

AMPLIFIERS
2 x ZPE 1000 (600 Watts x 2) @ $1950
2 x ZPE 600 (350 Watts x 2) @ SISBO
6 x PERREAUX PMF 2000 (200 Watts

x 2) @ SB4O
1 x PERREAUX PMF 8000 (600 Watts

x 2) SIBOO
1 x CERWIN-VEGA A-1800 (180 Watts

x 2) SB6O
1 x JANDS J 600 s (150 Watts x 2) $740

MULTICORE
27 pair 50m plus Stagebox SI2OO
19 pair 25m plus Stagebox S6BO
19 pair 20m plus Stagebox $490

EFFECTS
2 x IBANEZ 31-Band graphic @ $720
PERREAUX Stereo 10-band $495
MXR 10-Band Graphic $175
ROSS 10-Band Graphic $145
2 x JANDS JX-5 crossovers @ $785
1 x Le GRON 2/4-way crossover $245

INSTRUMENTS
OBERHEIM 08-8 plus F/C $6900

SI9SOOBERHEIM D3X plus F/C $2900
SISBOOBERHEIM DX plus F/C $2400

PROPHET 600 $2600
SB4OKORG Trident $2400

ROLAND CSQ 600 Sequencer $485
SIBOOMINI MOOG plus F/Case $485

GIBSON Flying V Guitar $1685
SB6OGIBSON Custom Guitar $990
S74ORICKENBACKER 4001 Bass $990

MUSICMAN Stingray Bass $640
MUSICMAN ‘Fretless’ Bass $640
LUDWIG 6-piece ‘Power’ drum kit plus

cases $2400$l2O0 H/H 1C 100-S Amplifier $520S6B0 TOM SHULZ ‘Power Soak’ S9B

SPEAKERS per pair
CERWIN-VEGA (2 x 18) S2BOO
CERWIN-VEGA VH36 $2900
CERWIN-VEGA W-Bins ' $1285
CERWIN-VEGA SM-15 Wedges $490 ea
ELECTRO-VOICE (3-way TL’s) S2BOO
ELECTRO-VOICE (3-way TL’s) $2650
JBL El4O/4560 sllsO
JBL El4O/ALTEC MID $llOO
JBL El4O/Custom MID $llOO
ALTEC 421 W-Bins $1250
ALTEC (2-way active) @ S9BO ea
ALTEC horns/drivers SB6O pr

MICROPHONES
Shure/Sennheiser/Electrovoice
From

THE MUSIC SHOP
Gisborne Ph 76-484
Terms: Cash: HP: Trades Considered

“THE PROFESSIONAL
S49O PRODUCTS PEOPLE’’

2 x IBANEZ 31-Band graphic @

PERREAUX Stereo 10-band
MXR 10-Band Graphic
ROSS 10-Band Graphic
2 x JANDS JX-5 crossovers @

1 x Le GRON 2/4-way crossover

INSTRUMENTS
OBERHEIM 08-8 plus F/C
OBERHEIM D3X plus F/C
OBERHEIM DX plus F/C
PROPHET 600
KORG Trident
ROLAND CSQ 600 Sequencer
MINI MOOG plus F/Case
GIBSON Flying V Guitar
GIBSON Custom Guitar
RICKENBACKER 4001 Bass
MUSICMAN Stingray Bass
MUSICMAN ‘Fretless’ Bass
LUDWIG 6-piece ‘Power’ drum kit plus

cases
H/H 1C 100-S Amplifier

$720
$495
$175
$145
$785
$245

$6900
$2900
$2400
$2600
$2400

$485
$485

$1685
$990
$990
$640
$640

$2400
$520

TOM SHULZ ‘Power Soak’s9B

SPEAKERS per pair
CERWIN-VEGA (2x18) S2BOO
CERWIN-VEGA VH36 $2900
CERWIN-VEGA W-Bins ' $1285
CERWIN-VEGA SM-15 Wedges $490 ea
ELECTRO-VOICE (3-way TL’s) ' S2BOO
ELECTRO-VOICE (3-way TL’s) .•. $2650
JBL El4O/4560 sllsO
JBL El4O/ALTEC MID $llOO
JBL El4O/Custom MID $llOO
ALTEC 421 W-Bins $1250
ALTEC (2-way active) @ S9BO ea
ALTEC horns/drivers SB6O pr

MICROPHONES
Shure/Sennheiser/Electrovoice
From
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THE MUSIC SHOP
Gisborne Ph 76-484
Terms: Cash: HP: Trades Considered
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